University of Maryland
Change in Headcount Employment 2011 - 2012

Job Category

Executive / Administrative

Faculty

Professional

Secretarial / Clerical

Technical / Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work

Fellowships

Graduate Assistant

Total UM

Fall

2011

314

2,625

1,997

858

430

75

457

418

478

7,652

Fall

2012

319

2,728

2,058

878

369

98

425

432

441

7,748

5

103

61

20

23

14

96

%

Change Change

2%

4%

3%

2%

-14%

31%

-1%

3%

-8%

1%
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